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Description

198701160000
18680

01/16/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FULMER,
RALPH D. II &
RUT

110 497 Other:REAL
BOOK 405,
PAGE 710

198701160000
19930

01/16/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES TABB, JAMES
A. & JANE H.

110 499 Other:REAL
BOOK 28,
PAGE 569

198701270000
31030

01/27/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

111 788 Other:VOLUME
93, PAGE 471

198701270000
31190

01/27/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

111 787 Other:VOLUME
97, PAGE 721

198701270000
31520

01/27/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES VAN HEEL,
RICHARD S.

111 951 Other:REAL
BOOK 28,
PAGE 915

198702050000
42430

02/05/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

113 478

198702180000
56540

02/18/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

115 706

198702180000
57180

02/18/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

115 706 Other:VOLUME
83, PAGE 905
RE-
RECORDED
BOOK 101,
PAGE 232
RE-RE-
RECORDED
BOOK 110,
PAGE 578

198702180000
57620

02/18/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

115 706

198702200000
59930

02/20/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

116 64

198702200000
60200

02/20/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

116 64

198704070001
12980

04/07/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

123 468

198704070001
13320

04/07/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

123 469 Other:VOLUME
100, PAGE 447

198704070001
13370

04/07/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

123 467 Other:VOLUME
92, PAGE 535

198704090001
16860

04/09/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

124 125

198704090001
17020

04/09/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

124 125

198705010001
42610

05/01/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN
MORTGAGE
CO

128 295 Other:VOLUME
65, PAGE 276



198706290002
11330

06/29/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES KIM, CHUNG
BAE & JUNG
OK

138 158 Other:REAL
BOOK 426,
PAGE 950

198708170002
62500

08/17/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES NORDEN,
LYMAN C. &
KATHLE

146 170 Other:REAL
BOOK 11,
PAGE 557

198709030002
85740

09/03/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES PACE,
MALVERN G.
& GAYLE

149 473 Other:MORTG
AGE 032,
PAGE 359

198708310002
79310

08/31/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

148 442

198708310002
79830

08/31/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

148 446 Other:VOLUME
113, PAGE 84

198708310002
79810

08/31/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

148 447 Other:VOLUME
115, PAGE 919

198708310002
79820

08/31/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

148 444

198708310002
80580

08/31/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

148 448 Other:VOLUME
115, PAGE 37

198710080003
21810

10/08/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

154 616 Other:VOLUME
119, PAGE 806

198710080003
20210

10/08/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

154 615

198712030003
74850

12/03/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BAKER,
WILLIAM A,
JR. & J

162 259 Other:REAL
BOOK 424,
PAGE 05

198712150003
86920

12/15/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES SHEPHARD,
DAVID &
TERESA

163 714 Other:REAL
BOOK 445,
PAGE 8

198701080000
06550

01/08/1987
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES LOTT, JOHN
D. & LUE ANN
H

109 73 Other:REAL
BOOK 421,
PAGE 608


