Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO; Date Recorded= 1987;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701160000 18680	01/16/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FULMER, RALPH D. II & RUT	110	497				Other:REAL BOOK 405, PAGE 710
198701160000 19930	01/16/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	TABB, JAMES A. & JANE H.	110	499				Other:REAL BOOK 28, PAGE 569
198701270000 31030	01/27/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	111	788				Other:VOLUME 93, PAGE 471
198701270000 31190	01/27/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	111	787				Other:VOLUME 97, PAGE 721
198701270000 31520	01/27/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	VAN HEEL, RICHARD S.	111	951				Other:REAL BOOK 28, PAGE 915
198702050000 42430	02/05/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	113	478				
198702180000 56540	02/18/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	115	706				
198702180000 57180	02/18/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	115	706				Other:VOLUME 83, PAGE 905 RE- RECORDED BOOK 101, PAGE 232 RE-RE- RECORDED BOOK 110, PAGE 578
198702180000 57620	02/18/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	115	706				
198702200000 59930	02/20/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	116	64				
198702200000 60200	02/20/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	116	64				
198704070001 12980	04/07/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	123	468				
198704070001 13320	04/07/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	123	469				Other:VOLUME 100, PAGE 447
198704070001 13370	04/07/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	123	467				Other:VOLUME 92, PAGE 535
198704090001 16860	04/09/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	124	125				
198704090001 17020	04/09/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	124	125				
198705010001 42610	05/01/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CO	128	295				Other:VOLUME 65, PAGE 276

198706290002 11330	06/29/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	KIM, CHUNG BAE & JUNG OK	138	158		Other:REAL BOOK 426, PAGE 950
198708170002 62500	08/17/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	NORDEN, LYMAN C. & KATHLE	146	170		Other:REAL BOOK 11, PAGE 557
198709030002 85740	09/03/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	PACE, MALVERN G. & GAYLE	149	473		Other:MORTG AGE 032, PAGE 359
198708310002 79310	08/31/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	148	442		
198708310002 79830	08/31/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	148	446		Other:VOLUME 113, PAGE 84
198708310002 79810	08/31/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	148	447		Other:VOLUME 115, PAGE 919
198708310002 79820	08/31/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	148	444		
198708310002 80580	08/31/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	148	448		Other:VOLUME 115, PAGE 37
198710080003 21810	10/08/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	154	616		Other:VOLUME 119, PAGE 806
198710080003 20210	10/08/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	154	615		
198712030003 74850	12/03/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, WILLIAM A, JR. & J	162	259		Other:REAL BOOK 424, PAGE 05
198712150003 86920	12/15/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPHARD, DAVID & TERESA	163	714		Other:REAL BOOK 445, PAGE 8
198701080000 06550	01/08/1987 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LOTT, JOHN D. & LUE ANN H	109	73		Other:REAL BOOK 421, PAGE 608